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Black-eyed Pea-CR

Home Style Favorites

American Sampler App-3 itens14.83  Served with two choices from the Fresh

Select 3 items. Served with your
choice of sauces.
American Sampler App-4 iten$19.07
Select 4 items. Served with your
choice of sauces.
Market Mushrooms-Half

Market Mushrooms-Full
Fresh select mushrooms, hand
battered then deep fried to a crispy
golden brown. Served with your
choice of dipping sauce.
Cheese Sticks App
These sticks are huge! We hand
cut creamy Monterey Jack cheese,
roll it in Italian seasoned bread
crumbs and fry it golden brown.
Served with marinara sauce.
Loaded Tater Tots
Potato Skins-Half $7.41

Potato Skins-Full $10.59
Fresh cut potato skins smothered
with aged Cheddar and Monterey
Jack cheese and topped with smoked
bacon and green onions. Served with
your choice of sour cream, salsa,
ranch or our jalapeno ranch dressing.
Fried Green Tomatoes $8.47

Fried Pickles App $8.47
Our version of a Southern
specialty! Dill pickle chips are lightly
hand battered and golden fried.
Served with jalapeno ranch dressing.

$6.88
$10.06

$8.47

$8.47

Quesadillas App $9.53

Chicken Fingers App $10.06

Buffalo Chicken Fingers $10.59

Chicken Quesidallas $11.65
Soups & Salads

Soup of the Day $4.23
cup

Soup of the Day $6.35
bowl

Classic Cobb Salad $12.18

Chipotle Fiesta Salad $11.12

Spinach Salad $11.12

Rocky Mountain Steak Salad $16.95
Fresh greens, diced tomatoes,
Bleu cheese crumbles, topped with
fried mushrooms. served with your
choice of salad dressing.

Classic Caesar Salad $11.12
Dinner Salad $4.23
Caesar Dinner Salad $4.23

Best Burgers in Town
Certified Angus Beef, A Cut Above
USDA Prime, Choice & Select.
American Burger $10.91
Cheesy American Burger $13.77

Served with tomato, lettuce, and
pickles on a whole wheat bun.

Sauteed Mushroom Swiss
Burger

$15.78

Vegetable Selections, fresh baked rolls

and cornbread.
Chicken Fried Steak

Served with two sides and our
signature fresh baked rolls and
cornbread.

Texas-Sized Chicken Fried
Steak

A lean steak, hand coated with our
trademark batter, fried and topped
with your choice of gravy.

Chicken Tenderloins

Chicken tenders are fried to
perfection & served with a side of our
homemade cream gravy or your
choice of dipping sauce.

$20.13

$26.49

$20.13

Chicken Fried Chicken $20.13
Hand-battered boneless chicken
breast, fried and topped with
Homemade Cream Gravy.
Slow Cooked Pot Roast $20.13

We take our time & you can taste
it. Our classic pot roast is slow
roasted with carrots & onions for
hours, then topped with savory brown
gravy. Include your choice of two
vegetables.

Roasted Turkey Dinner

Whole Butterball turkey breast,
roasted daily and served on top of
our made from scratch bread
dressing and turkey gravy. Served
with cranberry sauce and your choice
of two vegetables.

Mom's Meat Loaf

Blended with special seasonings,
thick cuts of green bell peppers &
onions, topped with your choice of
our tomato sauce or brown gravy.
Includes your choice of two
vegetables.

Grilled Chipotle Meat Loaf

Our own recipe of Certified Angus
ground beef and pork blended with
fresh ingredients. Grilled with Melted
Chipotle Chili Butter.

Glazed Ham Steak

An eight oz. hand-cut Ham Steak,
grilled and brushed with our own
brown sugar honey glaze.

Liver & Onions

Vegetable Plate
Choose any five, fresh made
vegetables from our list.

Savory Combos
8 0z Top Sirloin & Grilled

Shrimp
8 oz Top Sirloin & Fried Shrimp$21.19
Slow Cooked Pot Roast & $19.07
Meatloaf

Chicken Fried Steak & Chicken$20.13
Tenderloins (3)

Roasted Turkey Breast &

zage 1

$19.07

$19.07

$19.07

$16.95

$15.89
$13.77

$21.19

$19.07

FROM THE GRILL

Served with your choice of two
vegetables, freshly baked rolls and
cornbread.
Rib-eye Steak 12 oz
Charbroiled Chopped Steak

Our classic chopped steak served
on a bed of seasoned rice. Topped
with savory brown gravy and tender
sauteed mushrooms.

Ranch-Style Pork Chops

Two juicy bone-in pork chops
marinated overnight for premium
flavor and charbroiled to perfection.

Grilled Chicken Breast

Two plump, boneless, skinless
chicken breasts charbroiled or
blackened with our own Cajun dry
rub served on a bed of rice.

Top Sirloin Steak

An 8 ounce thick & juicy Texas
raised top sirloin, seasoned and
grilled to perfection. Topped with two
large onion rings and served on a
bed of sauteed mushrooms and
onions.

Amarillo Jack Chicken

Two grilled chicken breasts topped
with melted pepper jack cheese, pico
de gallo and tortilla strips served on a
bed of seasoned rice. Served with
two sides and our signature fresh
baked rolls and cornbread.

$25.43
$15.89

$16.95

$15.36

$19.07

$15.89

Mushroom Swiss Chicken $15.89
St Louis Ribs 1/3 rack $15.36
St Louis RIbs 1/2 rack $18.54
St Louis Ribs Full Rack $28.08

SEAFOQOD

Served with your choice of two

vegetables, homemade rolls and
cornbread.

Grilled Talapia w/Sweet Mango $19.07

Salso
Two tender fillets, lightly seasoned,
grilled and topped with our freshly
make Sweet Mango Salsa served on
a bed of rice.
Baked Cod Fillets
Two delicate white fillets from cold,
northern waters, baked with a lemon
pepper cream sauce, served on a
bed of seasoned rice.
Grilled Shrimp
Fried Shrimp Dinner

Grilled Cajun Catfish
Tender farm raised fillets, coated
with our unique Cajun seasoning
then grilled to perfection and served
over a bed of seasoned rice.
Crispy Fried Catfish $19.60
Two hand-dipped cornmeal crusted
catfish fillets fried to a golden crisp.
Grilled Salmon $22.25
A large grilled salmon filet served
over a bed of seasoned rice.

$19.07

$19.60
$20.13
$19.61



Served with tomato, lettuce,
pickles on a whole wheat bun.

Bacon Bleu Burger

Served with tomato, lettuce,
pickles on a whole wheat bun.

BBQ Ranchero Burger

Served with tomato, lettuce,
pickles on a whole wheat bun.

Green Chili Burger

Served with tomato, lettuce,
pickles on a whole wheat bun.

Caliente Burger

Served with tomato, lettuce,
pickles on a whole wheat bun.

Patty Melt

and

$15.78
and

$15.78
and

$15.78

and

$15.78

and

$15.78

Potato & Pasta Bowls

Mashed Potato Bowl
Irish Pie

Chicken Bacon Mac and
Cheese

Shepherd's Pie

Buffalo Mac and Cheese

$15.89
$15.89
$15.89

$15.89
$15.89

Green Chile Mac and Cheese$15.89

Glazed Ham
Served with cornbread dressing.

Slow Cooked Pot Roast & $20.13
Chicken Tenderloins (3)
Grilled Pork Chop & Grilled $20.13

Chicken Breast

SANDWICHES & WRAPS

Classic Chicken Sandwich $13.77
Buffalo Bleu Chicken Sandwich$14.30

REUBEN SANDWICH $13.77
Southwest Chicken Wrap $13.77
Colorado Turkey BLT $13.77
Kids Meals
Includes one side item, drink and a
cookie.
Kids Fried Chicken Fingers $6.35
Kids Grilled Chicken Fingers  $6.35
Kids Mac & Cheese $6.35
Kids Mini Corn Dogs $6.35
Kids Cheese Sticks $6.35
Kids Cheese Quesadilla $6.35
Kids Pasta Marinara $6.35
Kids Cheese Burger $6.35
Kids Glazed Ham Steak $6.35
Kids Pot Roast $6.35
Kids Turkey Dinner $6.35
Kids Fish & Chips $7.40
Kids Fried Shrimp $7.40
Desserts

Mile High Chocolate Cake $10.59
Apple Crisp $6.35
Homemade Fresh-Baked Fruit $6.35
Cobbler

Banana Pudding $6.35
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SIDE ltems/Extras

BLACK-EYED-PEAS
MACARONI & CHEESE

BAKE SQUASH CASSEROLE

BROCCOLI RICE
CASSEROLE

BAKED SWEET POTATOES

ONION RINGS

SWEET KERNEL CORN
RED BEANS & RICE
GLAZED CARROTS
GREEN BEANS

SUGAR SNAP PEAS
Mashed Potatoes w/Gravy
SIGNATURE SEASONED
FRIES

STEAMED BROCCOLI
SPINACH

FRIED OKRA
COLESLAW

FRIED CORN

GREEN PEAS

BAKED POTATO
SEASONED RICE
CORNBREAD DRESSING
CINNAMON APPLES

LOADED BAKED POTATOES

Counts as two veggies with all

entree orders. By itself or as an
additional side

SWEET POTATO FRIES
4 Breaded Shrimp

Cajun Griled Shrimp Skewer
Lemon Grilled Shrimp Skewer

$3.17
$3.17
$3.17
$3.17

$3.17
$3.17
$3.17
$3.17
$3.17
$3.17
$3.17
$3.17
$3.17

$3.17
$3.17
$3.17
$3.17
$3.17
$3.17
$3.17
$3.17
$3.17
$3.17
$4.22

$4.23
$4.23
$4.23
$4.23



