

303-775-0611

http://www.wedeliverdouglascounty.com

	Bl	lack-eyed Pe	ea-C	CR	
Starters		Home Style Favorites		FROM THE GRILL	
American Sampler App-3 item \$14.83		Served with two choices from the Fresh		Served with your choice of two	
Select 3 items. Served with your		Vegetable Selections, fresh baked rolls		vegetables, freshly baked rolls and	
choice of sauces.		and cornbread.	04 10110	cornbread.	
American Sampler App-4 i		Chicken Fried Steak	\$20.13	Rib-eye Steak 12 oz	\$25.43
Select 4 items. Served with y choice of sauces.	your	Served with two sides and our	•	Charbroiled Chopped Steak	\$15.89
Market Mushrooms-Half	\$6.88	signature fresh baked rolls and		Our classic chopped steak serve	•
Market Mushrooms-Full \$10.06		cornbread. Texas-Sized Chicken Fried \$26.49		on a bed of seasoned rice. Topped	
Fresh select mushrooms, hand		Texas-Sized Chicken Fried \$26.49 Steak		with savory brown gravy and tender sauteed mushrooms.	
battered then deep fried to a ca	rispy	A lean steak, hand coated with o	ır	Ranch-Style Pork Chops	\$16.95
golden brown. Served with you	ır	trademark batter, fried and topped	ai	Two juicy bone-in pork chops	Ψ.σ.σσ
choice of dipping sauce. Cheese Sticks App	\$8.47	with your choice of gravy.		marinated overnight for premium	
These sticks are huge! We h	•	Chicken Tenderloins	\$20.13	flavor and charbroiled to perfection	
cut creamy Monterey Jack che		Chicken tenders are fried to perfection & served with a side of o	ur	Grilled Chicken Breast Two plump, boneless, skinless	\$15.36
roll it in Italian seasoned bread		homemade cream gravy or your	ui	chicken breasts charbroiled or	
crumbs and fry it golden browr Served with marinara sauce.	).	choice of dipping sauce.		blackened with our own Cajun dry	
Loaded Tater Tots	\$8.47	Chicken Fried Chicken	\$20.13	rub served on a bed of rice.	<b>040.07</b>
Potato Skins-Half	\$7.41	Hand-battered boneless chicken		Top Sirloin Steak	\$19.07
Potato Skins-Full	\$10.59	breast, fried and topped with Homemade Cream Gravy.		An 8 ounce thick & juicy Texas raised top sirloin, seasoned and	
Fresh cut potato skins smotl	•	Slow Cooked Pot Roast	\$20.13	grilled to perfection. Topped with to	wo
with aged Cheddar and Monterey		We take our time & you can taste		large onion rings and served on a	
Jack cheese and topped with s bacon and green onions. Serve		it. Our classic pot roast is slow		bed of sauteed mushrooms and onions.	
your choice of sour cream, sal		roasted with carrots & onions for hours, then topped with savory brow	wn	Amarillo Jack Chicken	\$15.89
ranch or our jalapeno ranch dr		gravy. Include your choice of two	VII	Two grilled chicken breasts topp	•
Fried Green Tomatoes	\$8.47	vegetables.		with melted pepper jack cheese, p	
Fried Pickles App	\$8.47	Roasted Turkey Dinner	\$19.07	de gallo and tortilla strips served o bed of seasoned rice. Served with	
Our version of a Southern specialty! Dill pickle chips are l	iahtly	Whole Butterball turkey breast, roasted daily and served on top of		two sides and our signature fresh	
hand battered and golden fried		our made from scratch bread		baked rolls and cornbread.	
Served with jalapeno ranch dre	essing.	dressing and turkey gravy. Served		Mushroom Swiss Chicken	\$15.89
Quesadillas App	\$9.53	with cranberry sauce and your choice	ce	St Louis Ribs 1/3 rack	\$15.36
Chicken Fingers App	\$10.06	of two vegetables. Mom's Meat Loaf	\$19.07	St Louis Rlbs 1/2 rack	\$18.54
Buffalo Chicken Fingers	\$10.59	Blended with special seasonings,	•	St Louis Ribs Full Rack	\$28.08
Chicken Quesidallas	\$11.65	thick cuts of green bell peppers &		SEAFOOD	
Soune & Salade		onions, topped with your choice of		Served with your choice of two	
Soups & Salads Soup of the Day \$4.23		our tomato sauce or brown gravy. Includes your choice of two		vegetables, homemade rolls and	
Soup of the Day	<b>Φ4.23</b>	vegetables.		cornbread.	s anu
Soup of the Day	\$6.35	Grilled Chipotle Meat Loaf	\$19.07	Grilled Talapia w/Sweet Mang	30 \$10 O7
bowl	ψο.σσ	Our own recipe of Certified Angus	S	Salso	g0Φ19.07
Classic Cobb Salad	\$12.18	ground beef and pork blended with fresh ingredients. Grilled with Melte	d	Two tender fillets, lightly season	ned.
Chipotle Fiesta Salad	\$11.12	Chipotle Chili Butter.	u	grilled and topped with our freshly	
Spinach Salad	\$11.12	Glazed Ham Steak	\$16.95	make Sweet Mango Salsa served	on
Rocky Mountain Steak Sal		An eight oz. hand-cut Ham Steak	,	a bed of rice. Baked Cod Fillets	\$19.07
Fresh greens, diced tomatoe		grilled and brushed with our own brown sugar honey glaze.		Two delicate white fillets from co	
Bleu cheese crumbles, topped with fried mushrooms. served with your		Liver & Onions \$15.89		northern waters, baked with a lemon	
choice of salad dressing.	,	Vegetable Plate	\$13.77	pepper cream sauce, served on a	
Classic Caesar Salad	\$11.12	Choose any five, fresh made	φισιι	bed of seasoned rice.	<b>\$40.60</b>
Dinner Salad	\$4.23	vegetables from our list.		Grilled Shrimp	\$19.60 \$20.13
Caesar Dinner Salad	\$4.23	Savary Cambaa		Fried Shrimp Dinner Grilled Caiun Catfish	\$20.13 \$19.61
Doot Burners in T	<b>-</b> 11//-	Savory Combos	<b>#04.40</b>	Grilled Cajun Catfish  Tender farm raised fillets, coated	
Best Burgers in Town		8 oz Top Sirloin & Grilled \$21.19		with our unique Cajun seasoning	
Certified Angus Beef, A Cu		Shrimp	n¢24.40	then grilled to perfection and serve	ed
USDA Prime, Choice & S		8 oz Top Sirloin & Fried Shrim	• .	over a bed of seasoned rice.	¢10.60
American Burger	\$10.91	Slow Cooked Pot Roast & Meatloaf	\$19.07	Crispy Fried Catfish Two hand-dipped cornmeal crus	\$19.60
Cheesy American Burger Served with tomato, lettuce,	\$13.77	Chicken Fried Steak & Chicke	n \$20 12	catfish fillets fried to a golden crisp	
nickles on a whole wheat hun	anu	CHICKETT FILEU STEAK & CHICKE	ιιψευ. Ιδ	Grilled Salmon	\$22.25

Tenderloins (3)

Roasted Turkey Breast & page 1

\$19.07

Grilled Salmon

A large grilled salmon filet served over a bed of seasoned rice.

\$22.25

\$15.78

pickles on a whole wheat bun.

Sauteed Mushroom Swiss

Burger

Served with tomato, lettuce, ar pickles on a whole wheat bun. Bacon Bleu Burger Served with tomato, lettuce, ar pickles on a whole wheat bun. BBQ Ranchero Burger Served with tomato, lettuce, ar pickles on a whole wheat bun. Green Chili Burger Served with tomato, lettuce, ar pickles on a whole wheat bun. Caliente Burger Served with tomato, lettuce, ar pickles on a whole wheat bun. Patty Melt  Potato & Pasta Boy Mashed Potato Bowl	\$15.78 ad \$15.78 ad \$15.78 ad \$15.78	Glazed Ham  Served with cornbread dressing. Slow Cooked Pot Roast & Chicken Tenderloins (3) Grilled Pork Chop & Grilled Chicken Breast  SANDWICHES & WRA  Classic Chicken Sandwich Buffalo Bleu Chicken Sandwich REUBEN SANDWICH Southwest Chicken Wrap Colorado Turkey BLT  Kids Meals Includes one side item, drink a	\$13.77 n\$14.30 \$13.77 \$13.77 \$13.77	SIDE Items/Extras BLACK-EYED-PEAS MACARONI & CHEESE BAKE SQUASH CASSEROLE BROCCOLI RICE CASSEROLE BAKED SWEET POTATOES ONION RINGS SWEET KERNEL CORN RED BEANS & RICE GLAZED CARROTS GREEN BEANS SUGAR SNAP PEAS Mashed Potatoes w/Gravy	\$3.17 \$3.17 \$3.17 \$3.17 \$3.17 \$3.17 \$3.17 \$3.17 \$3.17 \$3.17 \$3.17 \$3.17
Irish Pie	\$15.89	<b>cookie.</b> Kids Fried Chicken Fingers	\$6.35	SIGNATURE SEASONED FRIES	
Chicken Bacon Mac and Cheese	\$15.89	Kids Grilled Chicken Fingers	\$6.35	STEAMED BROCCOLI SPINACH	\$3.17 \$3.17
Shepherd's Pie	\$15.89	Kids Mac & Cheese	\$6.35	FRIED OKRA	\$3.17
Buffalo Mac and Cheese	\$15.89	Kids Mini Corn Dogs	\$6.35	COLESLAW	\$3.17
Green Chile Mac and Chees	•	Kids Cheese Sticks	\$6.35	FRIED CORN	\$3.17
		Kids Cheese Quesadilla	\$6.35	GREEN PEAS	\$3.17
		Kids Pasta Marinara	\$6.35	BAKED POTATO	\$3.17
		Kids Cheese Burger	\$6.35	SEASONED RICE	\$3.17
		Kids Glazed Ham Steak	\$6.35	CORNBREAD DRESSING	\$3.17
		Kids Pot Roast	\$6.35	CINNAMON APPLES	\$3.17
		Kids Turkey Dinner	\$6.35	LOADED BAKED POTATOES	\$4.22
		Kids Fish & Chips	\$7.40	Counts as two veggies with all	
		Kids Fried Shrimp	\$7.40	entree orders. By itself or as an additional side	
		<u>Desserts</u>		SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$4.23
		Mile High Chocolate Cake	\$10.59	4 Breaded Shrimp	\$4.23
		Apple Črisp	\$6.35	Cajun Griled Shrimp Skewer	\$4.23
		Homemade Fresh-Baked Fruit	\$6.35	Lemon Grilled Shrimp Skewer	\$4.23
		Cobbler			
		Banana Pudding	\$6.35		

## **Castle Rock**